

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 24th January, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

5	S/304/2021	)	None present.
		)	
		)	P.C.: Plaintiffs to take steps to serve defendants
		)	with Writ of Summons and file affidavit of
		)	service till next date, failing suit against
		)	defendants will be dismissed for non-
		)	compliance of O.S.Rule 87. Office to issue
		)	fresh Writ of Summons, if required. Plaintiffs
		)	to comply directions issued vide Practice Note
		)	60A.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 28.03.2025.

Date : 24.01.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA

Digitally signed
by RAJEEV
VIJAY ACHARYA
Date: 2025.01.27
11:42:58 +0530