

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 28th March, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

2	S/304/2021	)	Ms. Nitin Mayekar i/b. Maharashtra Law
	with	)	Associates, Advocate for the plaintiffs.
	connected matter	)	
		)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiffs submits that she
		)	is in process of taking discharge, for which she
		)	wants to take instructions.
		)	
		)	On request, stand over to 05.05.2025.

Date : 28.03.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.03.29
10:39:13
+0530