

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 24th March, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

1	S/304/2021	)	Mr. Utkarsh Sanadi i/b. APS Law Associates,
	with	)	Advocate for the plaintiff.
	connected matter	)	
		)	Mr. Ayush Tiwari i/b. Shekhar Bhagat,
		)	Advocate for defendant no. 9.
		)	
		)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff made a
		)	statement that Chamber Order has been
		)	withdrawn and he wanted to file Interim
		)	Application for change of name and address of
		)	defendant no. 9. Statement is accepted.
		)	
		)	Stand over to 07.04.2026.

Date : 24.03.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.03.25
10:36:26
+0530